
ASJJF - DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale White Kindergarten Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~22.7kg 2 mins 4 1

A4

A5

A15

A14

Seiji Maeda
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Jove Gueverra
SHISUI JIU JITSU

Kei Arakaki
NOGATA NEWAZA KENKYUKAI

Dylan Evangelista
SHISUI JIU JITSU


